
Diary Dates - Spring Term Two  2022
FEBRUARY Value of the month is Love

Monday 21st February First Day Back

MARCH - Value of the month is Responsibility

Thursday 3rd March Parent reading Drop-in and World Book Day

Tuesday 8th March International Women Day celebration from 2 pm to 3.15 pm

Friday 11th March Year 5 Polar Bear Class Assembly 10.00 am to 10.30 am

Monday 14th - 18th March
Thursday 17th March

British Science Week
Children dress-up as a famous scientist

Friday 18th March Reception (Ladybird) Class Assembly 10.00 am to 10.30 am

Monday 21st March World Down Syndrome Awareness Day - Children wear A LOT OF SOCKS

Friday 25th March Exhibition of work for parents - 9.00 am to 9.30 am
Exhibition of work for parents - 3.15 pm to 4.00 pm

Monday 28th March Autism Acceptance week

Tuesday 29th March Virtual Parent consultation 3.40 pm -  6.00 pm

Wednesday 30th March In-person Parent consultation 3.40 pm -  6.00 pm

Monday 4th April to Friday 15th April Half Term - School Closed.


